AFCO
Installation & Operation Instructions
Model #AF 941604 •4-Way FPS Transfer System
REQUIREMENTS
Chemical concentrate or ready to use solution
Compressed Air up to 4 CFM per pump
OPTIONS
Small Stainless Steel Hose Rack # 224145
Drum & Tote Stick Lengths, Styles & Seal
Materials
Drum Stick, 33" (Viton or EPDM) # 491643 / 491643-E
Drum Stick, 48" (Viton or EPDM) # 491648 / 491648-E
Drum Stick, 54" (Viton or EPDM) # 491645 / 491645-E
Tote Stick, 48" (Viton or EPDM) # 491654 / 491654-E
Tote Stick, 54" (Viton or EPDM) # 491656 / 491656-E
Alternate Air Pump Diaphragm - Santoprene
Standard
Viton Diaphragm Upgrade For Flojet Air Pump # 710756
Kalrez Diaphragm Upgrade For Flojet Air Pump # 710755